VSATVSAT
ProductsProducts
Line-upLine-up
2013-20142013-2014
Frequency
Os
cil
la

    In case of 16W BUC: NJT8319 series, the enclosed unit is Outdoor 200W AC/DC PSU.
    In case of 8W BUC: NJT8318 series, the enclosed unit is Indoor 150W AC/DC PSU.
■ Model Numbering System
       Standard Ku 16W: NJT8319 series
       Universal Ku 16W: NJT8319U series
       Standard Ku 8W: NJT8318 series
       Universal Ku 8W: NJT8318U series
UNIVERSAL KU-BAND
Model No.
RF
Frequency